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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 20.00

+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 Steiger Dario (2010) 19.75

+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

 
1 Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.75

+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

1 Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 19.75
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75
+ Brodard Florian (2010) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 19.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.75
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
+ Jungo Nicolas (2010) 9.75

2 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
- Erni Livio (2010) 8.75

2 b Erni Livio (2010) 18.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
- Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.75

1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 18.50
+ Jungo Nicolas (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

1 a Brodard Florian (2010) 18.50
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Beyeler Luc (2011) 18.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

1 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.75

1 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 18.25
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.25
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.25
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

1 b Buschor Jan (2011) 18.25
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

1 Dessiex Soren (2011) 17.50
- Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Wüst Jorin (2010) 17.00
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Rentsch Felix (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Mattle Leon (2011) 17.00
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

1 Jungo Nicolas (2010) 17.00
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 20.00

+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 20.00

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Dänzer Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00

1 a Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.75
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 9.75

1 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 19.50
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 19.50
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Föhn Franco (2009) 18.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

1 b Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 Brodard François (2008) 18.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

1 a Beetschen Oliver (2008) 18.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 b Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.50
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 a Moret Tristan (2009) 18.25
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 b Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75

1 Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.25
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 Gendre Sulian (2008) 18.25
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 17.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
- Kobler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 a Kobler Dario (2009) 17.25
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

1 b Boschung Levin (2008) 17.25
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 c Roth Pascal (2009) 17.25
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50

1 Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

1 Kolb Julian (2009) 17.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 17.00
o Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.75

+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 10.00
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

 
1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 19.75

+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

 
1 Kälin Reto (2006) 19.75

+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00

1 Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 19.00
- Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

2 Schär Ari (2007) 18.75
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
+ Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 10.00

1 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

1 b Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00

1 c Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 a Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 18.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 18.50
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

2 Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 17.50
- Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.00
o Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 17.25
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Walt Robin (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Peter Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 19.75

+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 10.00

 
1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 19.75

+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 9.75

 
1 Genoud Raphaël (2013) 19.75

+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 9.75
+ Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00

1 a Castella Jules (2012) 19.75
+ Udressy Dimitri (2012) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75

1 b Burri Dario (2012) 19.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00
+ Appert André (2012) 9.75

1 c Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 10.00
+ Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75

1 Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.50
+ Bachmann Jan (2013) 10.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 18.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Benz Nando (2013) 10.00

1 Feuz Nevio (2012) 18.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.25
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 9.75

1 a Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.25
o Appert André (2012) 8.50
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75

1 b Nideröst Marco (2012) 18.25
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Sandro (2012) 18.25
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 18.25
+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.75
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 c Kobler Lars (2013) 18.25
+ Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

1 d Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 18.25
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 9.75

1 a Benz Nando (2013) 18.25
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 b Bachmann Jan (2013) 18.25
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
+ Udressy Dimitri (2012) 9.75

1 c Appert André (2012) 18.25
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

1 a Udressy Matthieu (2012) 17.00
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

1 b Udressy Dimitri (2012) 17.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Schmidt Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50

1 Savary Gaétan (2013) 17.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50

1 Marxer Johannes (2012) 17.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 17.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50


